
Week

31‐May
7‐Jun
14‐Jun
21‐Jun
28‐Jun
5‐Jul
12‐Jul
19‐Jul
26‐Jul
2‐Aug
9‐Aug
16‐Aug
23‐Aug
30‐Aug
6‐Sep
13‐Sep
20‐Sep
27‐Sep
4‐Oct
11‐Oct
18‐Oct
25‐Oct
1‐Nov
8‐Nov
15‐Nov
22‐Nov
29‐Nov
6‐Dec
13‐Dec
20‐Dec
27‐Dec

RFP ‐ website + energy monitoring tool

COG staff Draft RFP

COG staff Issue RFP : June 17 to July 19. Pre‐bid meeting: June 29 x

Selection committee Select contractor (pre‐selection meeting + interviews) × ×

COG staff Kick off meeting w/ contractor ×

Pilot communities selection

Ad hoc wk gp Identify possible pilot communities, criteria x

Ad hoc wk gp Select pilot communities  ×

Pilot program implementation

Set up pilot steering committee  × × × × × × × × × ×

Website

contractor * Content and design

Preparation  for pilot phase

COG staff * Identify contacts in each community, prepare program launch

Program announcement:

COG staff * Press release etc. ×

Program marketing in pilot communities:

LGs * Town hall/ public meetings × × ×

StrCom/LGs * On going work w/ community groups to publicize campaign

StrCom/ contractor Final results, evaluation ×

Meeting ×

On‐going task

Selection committee meetings
July 23 at 10am : review proposals
August 4 or 5: interviews if needed

Pilot steering committee 
Mission: plans and oversees pilot program, tracks progress
Members: Ad hoc group members + Representatives of LG, schools, universities, utilities, community organizations
Meets severy 2‐3 two weeks starting in August
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